Genesis Supreme., Inc.
23129 Cajalco RD
Perris, CA 92570
(957) 337-0254

Invoice No.

1AL

124-113

MSRP

Customer |

Name
Address
City
Phone

Qty
1
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Pa !ment

Comments
Name
CC#
Expires

RV Travel World of Sacramento

2020 Taylor Rd

Roseville State CA ZIP 95678
(916) 770 -4242

Description
2026 Genesis Supreme Toy Hauler, G2715FSXL
VIN# 7HN1BEL24TP479910

Silver. Sky Grey.Home Style Walnut Ivory Pebble Mist, Gray

4.5KW YAMAHA Generator w/Transfer Switch (Forced Option)
40 Gallon Fuel Station (Forced Option)

Wireless Back up Camera

Two (2) Swivel Rockers IPO Dinette

Slide-Out Living Roomn (Forced Option)

Entertainment Center w/ 50" TV, Pantry and Fireplace IPO Sofa
Over the Range Microwave-Large

Rear Screen Wall

EZ Flex Suspension

Exterior Premier Package (Forced Option)

Interior Deluxe Package (Forced Option)

Arctic Package*

Patio Cables

Tariff pricing(Forced)

Hi-Gloss Fiberglass Sidewalls (Forced Option)

Wifi Ready (Forced Option)

Notes:

Unit to Take STD-Powered Rear Queen Beds (Twa)

Pacific West Associates Tag Req'd

RVIA Tag Reqg'd

Date

PO #
Approval #

Unit Price
$53,005.40

$ 4620.00
$ 1,834.00
$  413.00
$ 553.00
$ 2,520.00
$ 1,680.00
$  448.00
$ 39200
5 343.00
$ 6,731.20
$ 546000
$ 973.00
$ 42000
$ 1,190.00
§ 630.00
$ 29400

40.00
96.00

L)

SubTotal

Shipping

Tax Rate(s)

4540
782895

TOTAL
3 53,005.40

4.620.00
1,834.00
413.00
553.00
2,520.00
1,680.00
448.00
392.00
343.00
6,731.20
5,460.00
973.00
420.00
1.180.00
630.00
294,00
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$ 40.00
$ 96.00

$ 81,642.60
3 1,340.00

TOTAL | § 82,982.60

Office Use Only

Finance/Billing - Wells Fargo

Thank you for your Business



