

Genesis Supreme, Inc.
 23129 Cajalco RD
 Perris, CA 92570
 (951) 337-0254

19668

Invoice No. 124-113

MSRP

Customer

Name RV Travel World of Sacramento
 Address 2020 Taylor Rd
 City Roseville State CA ZIP 95678
 Phone (916) 770 -4242

Misc

Date
 PO # 4540
 Approval # 782895

Qty	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL
1	2026 Genesis Supreme Toy Hauler, G2715FSXL VIN# 7HN1BEL24TP479910 Silver Sky Grey.Home Style Walnut.Ivory Pebble.Mist.Gray	\$53,005.40	\$ 53,005.40
1	4.5KW YAMAHA Generator w/Transfer Switch (Forced Option)	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 4,620.00
1	40 Gallon Fuel Station (Forced Option)	\$ 1,834.00	\$ 1,834.00
1	Wireless Back up Camera	\$ 413.00	\$ 413.00
1	Two (2) Swivel Rockers IPO Dinette	\$ 553.00	\$ 553.00
1	Slide-Out Living Room (Forced Option)	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 2,520.00
1	Entertainment Center w/ 50" TV, Pantry and Fireplace IPO Sofa	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,680.00
1	Over the Range Microwave-Large	\$ 448.00	\$ 448.00
1	Rear Screen Wall	\$ 392.00	\$ 392.00
1	EZ Flex Suspension	\$ 343.00	\$ 343.00
1	Exterior Premier Package (Forced Option)	\$ 6,731.20	\$ 6,731.20
1	Interior Deluxe Package (Forced Option)	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 5,460.00
1	Arctic Package*	\$ 973.00	\$ 973.00
1	Patio Cables	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
1	Tariff pricing(Forced)	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 1,190.00
1	Hi-Gloss Fiberglass Sidewalls (Forced Option)	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00
1	Wifi Ready (Forced Option)	\$ 294.00	\$ 294.00
1	Notes:		
1	Unit to Take STD-Powered Rear Queen Beds (Two)	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
1	Pacific West Associates Tag Req'd	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00
1	RVIA Tag Req'd		

SubTotal \$ 81,642.60
 Shipping \$ 1,340.00

Payment

Comments
 Name
 CC #
 Expires

Tax Rate(s)

Office Use Only

TOTAL \$ 82,982.60

Finance/Billing - Wells Fargo

Thank you for your Business